Approval of District 200 Donations
October 2025

Date Donor

10/1/25 Pinecrest Parents
10/1/25
10/1/25
10/1/25

Millner Family Chiropractic
Hastings Automotive, Inc.
American Center for Philanthropy

10/2/25 John & Anita Bahls
10/10/25 Pinecrest Parents

10/14/25 Hastings Boys Hockey Club
10/14/25 Kennedy Parents

10/14/25 Kennedy Cougar PTA

10/15/25 Hastings Volleyball Boosters

10/20/25 High School Staff

10/22/25 Charities Aid Foundation America-
Employee Giving Campaign

10/22/25 CWA Hastings Rotary

10/22/25 Christopher & Jennifer Patton

10/24/25 Free Will Donations at Fall Fest

10/24/25 Kristen Calgaro Photography LLC

10/27/25 Charities Aid Foundation America-
Employee Giving Campaign

10/27/25 Crystal Rego

10/27/25 Hastings Soccer Boosters

10/27/25 Dakota County

10/28/25 Free Will Donations at City of Hastings
Halloween Party

Building
Pinecrest
High School
High School
High School
High School
Pinecrest
High School
Kennedy
Kennedy
High School
High School

Middle School

Tilden

High School

Tilden

Tilden

Middle School

McAuliffe

High School

Kennedy

Tilden

Description

Classroom Party Money

Fields of Faith-FCA

Fields of Faith-FCA

Fields of Faith-FCA

Bahls Family Scholarship
Classroom Party Money
Warmup Jerseys for High School Boys Hockey
Classroom Party Money

Bridge Room Area Rug

9B Volleyball Coach

High School Faculty Scholarship

Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures

Cycling Without Age (CWA) Shed

Geno Halberg Scholarship

Adults with Disabilities: Fun, Friends & Fitness

Little Learner Scholarship Fund

Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures

MMEA Elementary All Star Choir Concert

Boys Assistant Varsity Coach

SHIP Award-Sensory Supplies & Equipment

Youth Impact Council Scholarship

Total Monthly Donations

Amount

$110.00

$415.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,415.00
$4,000.00
$10.00
$1,730.00
$50.00
$162.88
$3,764.26

$82.00

$30.00

$1,685.87

$750.00

$40.00

$500.00

$30.00

$80.00

$1,953.00

$1,830.81

$580.00

$18,803.82



In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available

10/2/25 Ability 2 Believe High School 9 month Anytime Fitness Memberships for 10 $2,520.00
STAARS students



