Approval of District 200 Donations October 2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>Donor</u>	Building	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
10/1/25	Pinecrest Parents	Pinecrest	Classroom Party Money	\$110.00
10/1/25 10/1/25 10/1/25	Millner Family Chiropractic Hastings Automotive, Inc. American Center for Philanthropy	High School High School High School	Fields of Faith-FCA Fields of Faith-FCA Fields of Faith-FCA	\$415.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,415.00
10/2/25	John & Anita Bahls	High School	Bahls Family Scholarship	\$4,000.00
10/10/25	Pinecrest Parents	Pinecrest	Classroom Party Money	\$10.00
10/14/25	Hastings Boys Hockey Club	High School	Warmup Jerseys for High School Boys Hockey	\$1,730.00
10/14/25	Kennedy Parents	Kennedy	Classroom Party Money	\$50.00
10/14/25	Kennedy Cougar PTA	Kennedy	Bridge Room Area Rug	\$162.88
10/15/25	Hastings Volleyball Boosters	High School	9B Volleyball Coach	\$3,764.26
10/20/25	High School Staff	High School	High School Faculty Scholarship	\$82.00
10/22/25	Charities Aid Foundation America- Employee Giving Campaign	Middle School	Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures	\$30.00
10/22/25	CWA Hastings Rotary	Tilden	Cycling Without Age (CWA) Shed	\$1,685.87
10/22/25	Christopher & Jennifer Patton	High School	Geno Halberg Scholarship	\$750.00
10/24/25	Free Will Donations at Fall Fest	Tilden	Adults with Disabilities: Fun, Friends & Fitness	\$40.00
10/24/25	Kristen Calgaro Photography LLC	Tilden	Little Learner Scholarship Fund	\$500.00
10/27/25	Charities Aid Foundation America- Employee Giving Campaign	Middle School	Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures	\$30.00
10/27/25	Crystal Rego	McAuliffe	MMEA Elementary All Star Choir Concert	\$80.00
10/27/25	Hastings Soccer Boosters	High School	Boys Assistant Varsity Coach	\$1,953.00
10/27/25	Dakota County	Kennedy	SHIP Award-Sensory Supplies & Equipment	\$1,830.81
10/28/25	Free Will Donations at City of Hastings Halloween Party	Tilden	Youth Impact Council Scholarship	\$580.00
			Total Monthly Donations	\$18,803.82

In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available

10/2/25 Ability 2 Believe

High School

9 month Anytime Fitness Memberships for 10 STAARS students

\$2,520.00